
	[image: C:\Users\owner\AppData\Local\Temp\Pension Practitioner - Logo.jpg]
	

Tel: 0800 634 4862
Fax: 020 8711 2522
Email: info@pensionpractitioner.com

	
	

	Invoice No:

Date:

	00678 – CREDIT NOTE

18/04/11
	

	To:
	Firthglow Limited Retirement Benefits Scheme
Dove House
Hall Lane
Peterborough
PE4 6RA 

	

	
	Description
	Amount 
£


	
	Deed of change of Principle Employer. Deed of change of scheme name. Deed of Amendment.


	  900.00

    
    

  

	



	Sub total

VAT @ 20% 

Total amount  
	£900.00

£180.00

£1080.00

	
	
	

	
	This is a credit note – please retain this for your records.

	

	


	
	




Daws House, 33-35 Daws Lane, London. NW7 4SD
Registered in England No: 6028668; VAT Reg No: 894312018

image1.jpeg
=
Eension
Practitioner.com




